
VULCAN 2016 AWARDS

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Waukesha-Pearce Industries Zane Childress  93 CH
Bexar Concrete #2 Andrea Hinojosa  78 RU

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Bexar Concrete #2 Tricia Kocurek 95 LYCH
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VULCAN 2016 AWARDS

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Paloma Blanca Will Wood  77
Paloma Blanca Ryan Railsback  94
Paloma Blanca Carl Pfullman  71
Paloma Blanca Vannie Collins  87
Paloma Blanca Rob Mocygemba  50

379
WT Byler Jeremy Perkins  72
WT Byler Bubba Campbell  68
WT Byler Tye Holloway  69
WT Byler Mason Duchamp  87
WT Byler Travis Benke 75

371
BNSF Railway Rex Angle  90
BNSF Railway Ben Hansen  66
BNSF Railway Daniel Ramirez  58
BNSF Railway Anthony Inman  79
BNSF Railway Christopher Kunce  50

343
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VULCAN 2016 AWARDS

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

E-Z Bel Mike Oliver  87
E-Z Bel Ryan Garcia  87
E-Z Bel Reed Herbert  82
E-Z Bel Landon Ricord  79
E-Z Bel Jay Gable 81

416
PC Concrete Billy Harrison  76
PC Concrete Tommy Harrison  80
PC Concrete Justin Blaschke  75
PC Concrete Phillip Schoellman  83
PC Concrete Devin Kllenfelder  75

389
V.K. Knowlton Jed Knowlton  81
V.K. Knowlton Shakotah Knowlton  71
V.K. Knowlton Daniel Englehardt  86
V.K. Knowlton Jami Carr  61
V.K. Knowlton Jon Adams  79

378
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VULCAN 2016 AWARDS

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

P & S Scale Co. Inc. Kris Soule 77
P & S Scale Co. Inc. Ryan Powell 61
P & S Scale Co. Inc. Glenn Singleton 82
P & S Scale Co. Inc. Jason Aguirri 75
P & S Scale Co. Inc. Dino Valverde 58

353
Industrial Electric Service Brent Grimsley 81
Industrial Electric Service Arnie Tovar 83
Industrial Electric Service Mark Forster 50
Industrial Electric Service Jay Harkins 53
Industrial Electric Service Mac 80

347
Jebro Matthew Byrd 52
Jebro John Crowdy 55
Jebro Sean Hughes 80
Jebro Ron Feltz 79
Jebro Joe Ortiz 65

331

Team Orange Course
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VULCAN 2016 AWARDS

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Bexar Concrete Jorge Hinojosa  92
Bexar Concrete Randy Frerich  88
Bexar Concrete Ray Miller  92
Bexar Concrete Ernest Taylor  92
Bexar Concrete Mario Cantu 87

451
Austin Powder #2 Kurt Kutscher  79
Austin Powder #2 Clay Smith  86
Austin Powder #2 Mike Schutter  72
Austin Powder #2 Craig Perkins  92
Austin Powder #2 Jasen Talley  83

412
Brannan Paving Co, Ltd. Shaun Brannan  88
Brannan Paving Co, Ltd. Waylon Brannan  III 85
Brannan Paving Co, Ltd. Brodie Daralik 76
Brannan Paving Co, Ltd. Nick Grebenoon 89
Brannan Paving Co, Ltd. Matt Cooper 66

404
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Team Yellow Course



Individual
Company Name

Ju
ni

or

La
dy First Name Last Name Score

Blaser Mo Parsons 97
Venture Drilling Supply Andrew Redfem 95
Bexar Concrete #2 L Tricia Kocurek 95
Paloma Blanca Ryan Railsback  94
Waukesha-Pearce Industries J Zane Childress  93
Austin Powder #2 Craig Perkins  92
Bexar Concrete Jorge Hinojosa  92
Bexar Concrete Ray Miller  92
Bexar Concrete Ernest Taylor  92
BNSF Railway Rex Angle  90
Brannan Paving Co, Ltd. Nick Grebenoon 89
Lone Star Paving #2 Colt Gallegher 88
Bexar Concrete Randy Frerich  88
Brannan Paving Co, Ltd. Shaun Brannan  88
Mesa Equipment Kevin Murry  88
Valero Marketing & Supply Josh Cox  88
WT Byler Mason Duchamp  87
Paloma Blanca Vannie Collins  87
SA Armature - Hanson Chris Vastal 87
Bexar Concrete Mario Cantu 87
Alamo Concrete Products Mike Sherry  87
E-Z Bel Mike Oliver  87
E-Z Bel Ryan Garcia  87
Austin Powder #2 Clay Smith  86
V.K. Knowlton Daniel Englehardt  86
Pape-Dawson Jim Welch 85



Individual
Company Name

Ju
ni

or

La
dy First Name Last Name Score

Waukesha-Pearce Industries Brian Childress  85
Brannan Paving Co, Ltd. Waylon Brannan  III 85
Brown Excavation & Utilities Brian Talley 84
Brown Excavation & Utilities Justin Johnson 84
Alamo Concrete Products Robert Wells  84
G5 Industrial Services Jon Peters  84
Industrial Electric Service Arnie Tovar 83
T&D Moravits Lee Evans  83
Austin Powder #2 Jasen Talley  83
Mesa Equipment James Murry  83
Buckley Powder #1 Chris Havelka  83
PC Concrete Phillip Schoellman  83
Westward Environmental Inc. Will Glusac 82
P & S Scale Co. Inc. Glenn Singleton 82
Paloma Blanca Jake Elder  82
Kirby Smith Marchinery Phillip Herran  82
E-Z Bel Reed Herbert  82
Industrial Electric Service Brent Grimsley 81
V.K. Knowlton Jed Knowlton  81
E-Z Bel Jay Gable 81
Industrial Electric Service Mac 80
Jebro Sean Hughes 80
Hydraulic Supply & Service Brian Klar  80
Mesa Equipment Paul Murry  80
Mesa Equipment Steve Neal  80
PC Concrete Tommy Harrison  80



Individual
Company Name

Ju
ni

or

La
dy First Name Last Name Score

Padgett Stratemann & Co. Steve Scales 79
Jebro Ron Feltz 79
BNSF Railway Anthony Inman  79
Rush Truck Center San Antonio Lee McCarty  79
Austin Powder #2 Kurt Kutscher  79
ICPG Chris Graves  79
V.K. Knowlton Jon Adams  79
E-Z Bel Landon Ricord  79
Great Northwest Will Truss  79
Great Northwest #2 Renn Truss  79
Pape-Dawson Scott Weaver 78
Bexar Concrete #2 J L Andrea Hinojosa  78
D.S. Anthony & Sons Eugene Ponomarev  78
Ranch Hand Darrin Hopper 77
P & S Scale Co. Inc. Justin Turner 77
P & S Scale Co. Inc. Kris Soule 77
Paloma Blanca Will Wood  77
Bexar Concrete #2 L Amanda Frerich  77
Kirby Smith Marchinery Kendall Phillips  77
Buckley Powder #1 Jason Mims  77
Texas Leighigh Chris Brull 76
T&D Moravits Mike Welch  76
Grey Forest Utilities Jason Ervin 76
Brannan Paving Co, Ltd. Brodie Daralik 76
Alamo Concrete Products Ray Bell  76
Gencor Justin Stumberg  76



Individual
Company Name

Ju
ni

or

La
dy First Name Last Name Score

Alamo Cement John Williams  76
PC Concrete Billy Harrison  76
Texas Leighigh Marvin Bragewitz 75
P & S Scale Co. Inc. Jason Aguirri 75
Plant Fabricators Inc. #2 Chris Alonzo 75
WT Byler Travis Benke 75
PPI Mark Jenkins 75
SA Armature - Hanson Rod Perkins  75
Rush Truck Center San Antonio Steve Owens  75
Captitol Aggregates #2 Chaston Scarborough  75
Captitol Aggregates #2 Donald Crisp  75
D.S. Anthony & Sons Johnny Sosa 75
PC Concrete Justin Blaschke  75
PC Concrete Devin Kllenfelder  75
Padgett Stratemann & Co. Chris Christian 74
Pape-Dawson Derek Kidd 74
Buckley Josh Cates 74
Buckley George Benavides 74
HoltCat JK Baxter  74
Nalco Wayne Barrera  74
Buckley Powder #2 Pat Reedy  74
Captitol Aggregates #2 Adam Ybarra  74
T&D Moravits Frank Moravitz  73
Buckley Powder #2 Pierre Levesque  73
Buckley Powder #2 John Moore  73
Alamo Concrete Products Kirk Taylor  73



Individual
Company Name

Ju
ni

or

La
dy First Name Last Name Score

Williams Supply Jason Boney  73
WT Byler Jeremy Perkins  72
Capitol Aggregates #1 Brad Wright  72
SA Armature - LaHoist Dylan Lowrey 72
Austin Powder #2 Mike Schutter  72
Applied Industrial Technologies J Alex King  72
Buckley Powder #1 Charles Romero  72
Valero Marketing & Supply Blee Smith  72
Great Northwest #2 Troy Danet  72
Venture Drilling Supply Colt McCarthy 71
Ranch Hand Bobby Wripp 71
Lone Star Paving Chris Kana 71
Lone Star Paving Matt Wright  71
Plant Fabricators Inc. Steve Eckhert  71
Plant Fabricators Inc. #2 William Bauer  71
Paloma Blanca Carl Pfullman  71
Urban Concrete James Timberlake 71
Buckley Powder #2 Tony Holcomb  71
G5 Industrial Services Kevin Vaughn  71
V.K. Knowlton Shakotah Knowlton  71
Alamo Cement Mike Bess  71
Lone Star Paving #2 Ben 70
Plant Fabricators Inc. Eric Nassar  70
Hydraulic Supply & Service Johnny Klar  70
Hydraulic Supply & Service Pat Hulett  70
Austin Powder #1 Don Fogg  70



Individual
Company Name

Ju
ni

or

La
dy First Name Last Name Score

Cemex Roger Olguin  70
Curran Contracting Zach Teague  70
Alamo Cement Ed Broach  70
Westward Environmental Inc. Tim Glusac 69
Lone Star Paving #2 Frank Gallegher 69
WT Byler Tye Holloway  69
Paloma Blanca Buster Bartley 69
Buckley Powder #2 Pete Pulido  69
D.S. Anthony & Sons Steven Fraunhofe  69
P & S Scale Co. Inc. Ronny Pace 68
Plant Fabricators Inc. #2 Lee Scheel  68
WT Byler Bubba Campbell  68
PPI William McClanahan 68
Stewart Builders/Keystone Conrete Chris Moore  68
Gencor Patrick Morgan  68
Midstate Environmental Sam Shaw 67
Applied Industrial Technologies Chris Carper  67
Mesa Equipment Rick Nanez  67
Padgett Stratemann & Co. Pat Bendele 66
Pape-Dawson Leland Rocchio 66
Lone Star Paving Ryan Ohlandorf 66
Grey Forest Utilities Kirk Mask  66
SA Armature - Hanson Jake Shear  66
BNSF Railway Ben Hansen  66
GCR Tire Centers Chuck Beavis  66
Stewart Builders/Keystone Conrete Lance Carosello  66



Individual
Company Name

Ju
ni

or

La
dy First Name Last Name Score

Brannan Paving Co, Ltd. Matt Cooper 66
ICPG Stephen Boudreaux  66
ICPG Ryan Taylor  66
Cemex Bill Blankenship  66
Buckley Powder #1 J James Bailey  66
Ergon Asphalt Cody 65
Ranch Hand Russell Horner 65
Jebro Joe Ortiz 65
Hydraulic Supply & Service David Forman  65
Nalco Walt Studer  65
Captitol Aggregates #2 Dusty Royal  65
Buckley Taylor Willis 64
T&D Moravits Bill Roberts  64
Bexar Concrete #2 J L Bragan Ortman 64
Alamo Concrete Products Charlie Smith  64
Great Northwest Luc Questal  64
Alamo Cement Rusty Smith  64
Doosan Heavy Equipment J Dillon Harrelson 63
Unifed Screening & Crushing Clay Coleman 63
Bill Hall Jr. Trucking Chris Schuchardt 63
Plant Fabricators Inc. Kyle Schuenemann  63
GCR Tire Centers Warren Mutz  63
Austin Powder #1 Abel Zavala  63
ICPG Jason Hermann  63
Valero Marketing & Supply Jeremy Smith  63
Superior Industries Erik Remmert  63



Individual
Company Name

Ju
ni
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La
dy First Name Last Name Score

Rush Truck Center San Antonio Beau Van De Walle 62
HoltCat Scott Bryan  62
D.S. Anthony & Sons David Mirales  62
KLP Commercial Guy Rogers 61
Unifed Screening & Crushing Andy Hamilton 61
Lone Star Paving Ben Carrell 61
Lone Star Paving #2 Rodger Haden 61
P & S Scale Co. Inc. Ryan Powell 61
Plant Fabricators Inc. Floyd Stewart  61
Rush Truck Center San Antonio Jeff Spanley  61
Urban Concrete Shawn Franke 61
Buckley Powder #1 Brian Bailey  61
V.K. Knowlton Jami Carr  61
Austin Powder #1 J Connor Talley 60
HoltCat Bert Fulgium  60
Gencor Jeb Lauinger  60
Great Northwest Hubert Truss  60
Midstate Environmental Victor Valenzuela 59
Industrial Electric Service Wes 59
Plant Fabricators Inc. Webb Schoenfeld  59
Capitol Aggregates #1 Lewis Maxwell  59
Urban Concrete Skyler Acock 59
Kirby Smith Marchinery Casey Jorgensen  59
Valero Marketing & Supply Johnie Goodman  59
Superior Industries Nathan Hunziker  59
Superior Industries #2 Steven Langner 59



Individual
Company Name

Ju
ni

or

La
dy First Name Last Name Score

CEI Enterprises Inc. John Berger  59
Ergon Asphalt Darrel Curtis 58
Ranch Hand Pat Lane 58
Industrial Electric Service Richard 58
P & S Scale Co. Inc. Dino Valverde 58
Plant Fabricators Inc. #2 Thomas Youree  58
Capitol Aggregates #1 Raymond Stevens  58
Paloma Blanca Dennis Cisneros  58
SA Armature - Hanson Lance Jackson 58
BNSF Railway Daniel Ramirez  58
GCR Tire Centers Ken Kessler  58
The Gambrinus Co. Todd Zimmerman  58
Williams Supply Jason Williams  58
Superior Industries #2 Dewayne Moreno 58
Buckley Powder #3 Chris Davis 58
Buckley Powder #3 Josh Hadley  58
Venture Drilling Supply Brad Hales 57
Urban Concrete Gen Clark 57
Superior Industries Kurtis Wilcox  57
Great Northwest JJ Coffland  57
CEI Enterprises Inc. Kenneth Delozier  57
Westward Environmental Inc. Tommy Matthews 56
Unifed Screening & Crushing Chris Manire 56
Brown Excavation & Utilities Brad 56
The Gambrinus Co. Anthony Verduchi  56
Williams Supply Larry Brietzke  56



Individual
Company Name

Ju
ni

or

La
dy First Name Last Name Score

Great Northwest #2 J Antonio Danet  56
Venture Drilling Supply Brent Holden 55
Doosan Heavy Equipment Joe Harrelson 55
Midstate Environmental Randy Seely 55
Jebro John Crowdy 55
Plant Fabricators Inc. #2 Richie Jarzombek  55
ICPG Stafford Bloom  55
Superior Industries Sean Fox  55
Lone Star Paving Alan Knox 54
Hydraulic Supply & Service Pat Milton  54
Williams Supply Scott Kremm  54
Curran Contracting Broc Johnson  54
Westward Environmental Inc. L Brittany Glusac 53
Industrial Electric Service Jay Harkins 53
Texas Leighigh J Garrett Bragewitz 53
SA Armature - LaHoist Kenneth Pledger  53
Waukesha-Pearce Industries Robert Barrera  53
Gencor Tim Bulger  53
Great Northwest Chad Danet  53
CEI Enterprises Inc. David Defeo 53
Jebro Matthew Byrd 52
GCR Tire Centers J Kyle Mutz  52
Westward Environmental Inc. Tripper Matthews 51
Unifed Screening & Crushing Jeff Smith 51
Ranch Hand Randy Carroll 51
Midstate Environmental Jackie Shaw 50



Individual
Company Name

Ju
ni

or

La
dy First Name Last Name Score

Industrial Electric Service Mark Forster 50
Paloma Blanca Rob Mocygemba  50
BNSF Railway Christopher Kunce  50
Austin Powder #1 Nic Dewood  50
Padgett Stratemann & Co. L Denise Bendele 49
Ergon Asphalt Colton Curtis 49
Capitol Aggregates #1 Henley Belt  49
Austin Powder #1 L Cara Clark  49
Nalco Martin Duran  49
Nalco Frenando Duran  49
Captitol Aggregates #2 Joseph Hernandez  49
Superior Industries #2 Trey Winslow  49
Texas Leighigh Michael Lentz 48
Stewart Builders/Keystone Conre J Zach Carosello  48
Applied Industrial Technologies Brian McFarland  48
Kirby Smith Marchinery J L Kendra Phillips  48
Superior Industries #2 Demitni Hatzi 48
Brown Excavation & Utilities Jerritt Watts 47
Bill Hall Jr. Trucking Richard Castro 47
Stewart Builders/Keystone Conrete Ed Kelley  47
Rush Truck Center San Antonio Keith Weber  47
Bexar Concrete #2 L Megan Miller  47
Applied Industrial Technologies Brent Walker  47
G5 Industrial Services L Jennifer Peters  47
Buckley Powder #3 Lance Adams  47
Great Northwest #2 J Kaden Truss  47



Individual
Company Name

Ju
ni

or

La
dy First Name Last Name Score

CEI Enterprises Inc. Albert Rocha  47
Venture Drilling Supply Jaime Lopez 46
Buckley Brandon Sievers 46
Waukesha-Pearce Industries Tres Forester  46
D.S. Anthony & Sons Nate Ramsey  46
Alamo Cement Kevin London  46
Ergon Asphalt David Kopp 45
Grey Forest Utilities Jeff English  45
Doosan Heavy Equipment Daniel Coronado 43
Buckley L Caitlin Willis 43
Westward Environmental Inc. Trent Matthews 42
Brown Excavation & Utilities Kurt Rodgers 42
SA Armature - Hanson Matt Miller  42
Waukesha-Pearce Industries Frank Pagura  38
Cemex L April Montanez  38
T&D Moravits Eric Schulthess 37
Paloma Blanca Paul Farestello  37
Superior Industries #2 Mike Ray  37
P & S Scale Co. Inc. Paden Pace 36
Kirby Smith Marchinery L Renaa Jorgemsen 36
Buckley Powder #3 Steven Balog 36
P & S Scale Co. Inc. L Melissa Myers 35
Curran Contracting Scott Hanson  35
Capitol Aggregates #1 Ralph Trevino  34
Industrial Electric Service Pat 33
Ergon Asphalt L Sydney Kopp 32



Individual
Company Name

Ju
ni

or

La
dy First Name Last Name Score

SA Armature - LaHoist J Matthew Narvaez 32
P & S Scale Co. Inc. L Tracy Pace 31
Lone Star Paving #2 Marcus Raine 29
Williams Supply Brady Sterchi  29
GCR Tire Centers J Kyle Kessler  28
Stewart Builders/Keystone Conrete Eric Trautman  27
PPI Andrew Conkling 25
G5 Industrial Services L Kylie Vaughn  24
Grey Forest Utilities L Kelly Dawley  23
SA Armature - LaHoist JJ Narvzez 23
Valero Marketing & Supply Jason Mathews  22
G5 Industrial Services L Charlotte Gorman  21
Great Northwest #2 L Jennifer Truss  20
Pape-Dawson L Melissa Kidd 18
Doosan Heavy Equipment Todd Armstrong 17
Bill Hall Jr. Trucking Jim Donahue 17
Applied Industrial Technologies Emmitt King  16



Orange Course Team

Co
ur

se

Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Orange P & S Scale Co. Inc. Kris Soule 77
Orange P & S Scale Co. Inc. Ryan Powell 61
Orange P & S Scale Co. Inc. Glenn Singleton 82
Orange P & S Scale Co. Inc. Jason Aguirri 75
Orange P & S Scale Co. Inc. Dino Valverde 58

353
Orange Industrial Electric Service Brent Grimsley 81
Orange Industrial Electric Service Arnie Tovar 83
Orange Industrial Electric Service Mark Forster 50
Orange Industrial Electric Service Jay Harkins 53
Orange Industrial Electric Service Mac 80

347
Orange Jebro Matthew Byrd 52
Orange Jebro John Crowdy 55
Orange Jebro Sean Hughes 80
Orange Jebro Ron Feltz 79
Orange Jebro Joe Ortiz 65

331
Orange Venture Drilling Supply Colt McCarthy 71
Orange Venture Drilling Supply Brad Hales 57
Orange Venture Drilling Supply Brent Holden 55
Orange Venture Drilling Supply Jaime Lopez 46
Orange Venture Drilling Supply Andrew Redfem 95

324
Orange Lone Star Paving Chris Kana 71
Orange Lone Star Paving Matt Wright  71
Orange Lone Star Paving Alan Knox 54
Orange Lone Star Paving Ryan Ohlandorf 66
Orange Lone Star Paving Ben Carrell 61

323



Orange Course Team

Co
ur

se

Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Orange Ranch Hand Russell Horner 65
Orange Ranch Hand Pat Lane 58
Orange Ranch Hand Randy Carroll 51
Orange Ranch Hand Bobby Wripp 71
Orange Ranch Hand Darrin Hopper 77

322
Orange Pape-Dawson Leland Rocchio 66
Orange Pape-Dawson Scott Weaver 78
Orange Pape-Dawson Jim Welch 85
Orange Pape-Dawson Melissa Kidd 18
Orange Pape-Dawson Derek Kidd 74

321
Orange Lone Star Paving #2 Ben 70
Orange Lone Star Paving #2 Frank Gallegher 69
Orange Lone Star Paving #2 Rodger Haden 61
Orange Lone Star Paving #2 Colt Gallegher 88
Orange Lone Star Paving #2 Marcus Raine 29

317
Orange Brown Excavation & Utilities Brian Talley 84
Orange Brown Excavation & Utilities Justin Johnson 84
Orange Brown Excavation & Utilities Jerritt Watts 47
Orange Brown Excavation & Utilities Kurt Rodgers 42
Orange Brown Excavation & Utilities Brad 56

313
Orange Buckley Josh Cates 74
Orange Buckley Taylor Willis 64
Orange Buckley Caitlin Willis 43
Orange Buckley George Benavides 74
Orange Buckley Brandon Sievers 46

301



Orange Course Team

Co
ur

se

Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Orange Westward Environmental Inc. Tommy Matthews 56
Orange Westward Environmental Inc. Tripper Matthews 51
Orange Westward Environmental Inc. Trent Matthews 42
Orange Westward Environmental Inc. Will Glusac 82
Orange Westward Environmental Inc. Tim Glusac 69

300
Orange Padgett Stratemann & Co. Pat Bendele 66
Orange Padgett Stratemann & Co. Denise Bendele 49
Orange Padgett Stratemann & Co. Chris Christian 74
Orange Padgett Stratemann & Co. Steve Scales 79

268
Orange Texas Leighigh Marvin Bragewitz 75
Orange Texas Leighigh Garrett Bragewitz 53
Orange Texas Leighigh Chris Brull 76
Orange Texas Leighigh Michael Lentz 48

252
Orange Ergon Asphalt David Kopp 45
Orange Ergon Asphalt Sydney Kopp 32
Orange Ergon Asphalt Cody 65
Orange Ergon Asphalt Darrel Curtis 58
Orange Ergon Asphalt Colton Curtis 49

249
Orange P & S Scale Co. Inc. Melissa Myers 35
Orange P & S Scale Co. Inc. Tracy Pace 31
Orange P & S Scale Co. Inc. Paden Pace 36
Orange P & S Scale Co. Inc. Justin Turner 77
Orange P & S Scale Co. Inc. Ronny Pace 68

247



Orange Course Team

Co
ur

se

Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Orange Unifed Screening & Crushing Andy Hamilton 61
Orange Unifed Screening & Crushing Jeff Smith 51
Orange Unifed Screening & Crushing Clay Coleman 63
Orange Unifed Screening & Crushing Chris Manire 56

231
Orange Midstate Environmental Sam Shaw 67
Orange Midstate Environmental Jackie Shaw 50
Orange Midstate Environmental Victor Valenzuela 59
Orange Midstate Environmental Randy Seely 55

231
Orange Westward Environmental Inc. Brittany Glusac 53
Orange KLP Commercial Guy Rogers 61
Orange Blaser Mo Parsons 97

211
Orange Doosan Heavy Equipment Todd Armstrong 17
Orange Doosan Heavy Equipment Daniel Coronado 43
Orange Doosan Heavy Equipment Dillon Harrelson 63
Orange Doosan Heavy Equipment Joe Harrelson 55

178
Orange Industrial Electric Service Wes 59
Orange Industrial Electric Service Richard 58
Orange Industrial Electric Service Pat 33

150



Green Course Team

Co
ur

se

Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Green Paloma Blanca Will Wood  77
Green Paloma Blanca Ryan Railsback  94
Green Paloma Blanca Carl Pfullman  71
Green Paloma Blanca Vannie Collins  87
Green Paloma Blanca Rob Mocygemba  50

379
Green WT Byler Jeremy Perkins  72
Green WT Byler Bubba Campbell  68
Green WT Byler Tye Holloway  69
Green WT Byler Mason Duchamp  87
Green WT Byler Travis Benke 75

371
Green BNSF Railway Rex Angle  90
Green BNSF Railway Ben Hansen  66
Green BNSF Railway Daniel Ramirez  58
Green BNSF Railway Anthony Inman  79
Green BNSF Railway Christopher Kunce  50

343
Green Hydraulic Supply & Service Johnny Klar  70
Green Hydraulic Supply & Service David Forman  65
Green Hydraulic Supply & Service Pat Hulett  70
Green Hydraulic Supply & Service Brian Klar  80
Green Hydraulic Supply & Service Pat Milton  54

339
Green T&D Moravits Lee Evans  83
Green T&D Moravits Frank Moravitz  73
Green T&D Moravits Bill Roberts  64
Green T&D Moravits Eric Schulthess 37
Green T&D Moravits Mike Welch  76

333



Green Course Team

Co
ur

se

Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Green SA Armature - Hanson Rod Perkins  75
Green SA Armature - Hanson Jake Shear  66
Green SA Armature - Hanson Matt Miller  42
Green SA Armature - Hanson Lance Jackson 58
Green SA Armature - Hanson Chris Vastal 87

328
Green Plant Fabricators Inc. #2 Chris Alonzo 75
Green Plant Fabricators Inc. #2 Lee Scheel  68
Green Plant Fabricators Inc. #2 Richie Jarzombek  55
Green Plant Fabricators Inc. #2 William Bauer  71
Green Plant Fabricators Inc. #2 Thomas Youree  58

327
Green Plant Fabricators Inc. Floyd Stewart  61
Green Plant Fabricators Inc. Kyle Schuenemann  63
Green Plant Fabricators Inc. Steve Eckhert  71
Green Plant Fabricators Inc. Eric Nassar  70
Green Plant Fabricators Inc. Webb Schoenfeld  59

324
Green Rush Truck Center San Antonio Jeff Spanley  61
Green Rush Truck Center San Antonio Steve Owens  75
Green Rush Truck Center San Antonio Beau Van De Walle 62
Green Rush Truck Center San Antonio Lee McCarty  79
Green Rush Truck Center San Antonio Keith Weber  47

324
Green Waukesha-Pearce Industries Robert Barrera  53
Green Waukesha-Pearce Industries Frank Pagura  38
Green Waukesha-Pearce Industries Zane Childress  93
Green Waukesha-Pearce Industries Brian Childress  85
Green Waukesha-Pearce Industries Tres Forester  46

315



Green Course Team

Co
ur

se

Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Green Capitol Aggregates #1 Raymond Stevens  58
Green Capitol Aggregates #1 Brad Wright  72
Green Capitol Aggregates #1 Ralph Trevino  34
Green Capitol Aggregates #1 Lewis Maxwell  59
Green Capitol Aggregates #1 Henley Belt  49

272
Green GCR Tire Centers Warren Mutz  63
Green GCR Tire Centers Kyle Mutz  52
Green GCR Tire Centers Kyle Kessler  28
Green GCR Tire Centers Ken Kessler  58
Green GCR Tire Centers Chuck Beavis  66

267
Green Stewart Builders/Keystone ConreEd Kelley  47
Green Stewart Builders/Keystone ConreLance Carosello  66
Green Stewart Builders/Keystone ConreZach Carosello  48
Green Stewart Builders/Keystone ConreChris Moore  68
Green Stewart Builders/Keystone ConreEric Trautman  27

256
Green Paloma Blanca Buster Bartley 69
Green Paloma Blanca Paul Farestello  37
Green Paloma Blanca Jake Elder  82
Green Paloma Blanca Dennis Cisneros  58

246
Green Grey Forest Utilities Jeff English  45
Green Grey Forest Utilities Jason Ervin 76
Green Grey Forest Utilities Kirk Mask  66
Green Grey Forest Utilities Kelly Dawley  23

210



Green Course Team

Co
ur

se

Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Green SA Armature - LaHoist Kenneth Pledger  53
Green SA Armature - LaHoist JJ Narvzez 23
Green SA Armature - LaHoist Matthew Narvaez 32
Green SA Armature - LaHoist Dylan Lowrey 72

180
Green PPI Mark Jenkins 75
Green PPI Andrew Conkling 25
Green PPI William McClanahan 68

168
Green Bill Hall Jr. Trucking Richard Castro 47
Green Bill Hall Jr. Trucking Jim Donahue 17
Green Bill Hall Jr. Trucking Chris Schuchardt 63

127



Yellow Course Team

Co
ur
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Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Yellow Bexar Concrete Jorge Hinojosa  92
Yellow Bexar Concrete Randy Frerich  88
Yellow Bexar Concrete Ray Miller  92
Yellow Bexar Concrete Ernest Taylor  92
Yellow Bexar Concrete Mario Cantu 87

451
Yellow Austin Powder #2 Kurt Kutscher  79
Yellow Austin Powder #2 Clay Smith  86
Yellow Austin Powder #2 Mike Schutter  72
Yellow Austin Powder #2 Craig Perkins  92
Yellow Austin Powder #2 Jasen Talley  83

412
Yellow Brannan Paving Co, Ltd. Shaun Brannan  88
Yellow Brannan Paving Co, Ltd. Waylon Brannan  III 85
Yellow Brannan Paving Co, Ltd. Brodie Daralik 76
Yellow Brannan Paving Co, Ltd. Nick Grebenoon 89
Yellow Brannan Paving Co, Ltd. Matt Cooper 66

404
Yellow Mesa Equipment Paul Murry  80
Yellow Mesa Equipment Rick Nanez  67
Yellow Mesa Equipment Kevin Murry  88
Yellow Mesa Equipment James Murry  83
Yellow Mesa Equipment Steve Neal  80

398
Yellow Alamo Concrete Products Charlie Smith  64
Yellow Alamo Concrete Products Kirk Taylor  73
Yellow Alamo Concrete Products Mike Sherry  87
Yellow Alamo Concrete Products Robert Wells  84
Yellow Alamo Concrete Products Ray Bell  76

384



Yellow Course Team

Co
ur

se

Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Yellow Bexar Concrete #2 Amanda Frerich  77
Yellow Bexar Concrete #2 Megan Miller  47
Yellow Bexar Concrete #2 Andrea Hinojosa  78
Yellow Bexar Concrete #2 Tricia Kocurek 95
Yellow Bexar Concrete #2 Bragan Ortman 64

361
Yellow Buckley Powder #2 Pierre Levesque  73
Yellow Buckley Powder #2 Pat Reedy  74
Yellow Buckley Powder #2 Tony Holcomb  71
Yellow Buckley Powder #2 Pete Pulido  69
Yellow Buckley Powder #2 John Moore  73

360
Yellow Captitol Aggregates #2 Joseph Hernandez  49
Yellow Captitol Aggregates #2 Adam Ybarra  74
Yellow Captitol Aggregates #2 Chaston Scarborough  75
Yellow Captitol Aggregates #2 Donald Crisp  75
Yellow Captitol Aggregates #2 Dusty Royal  65

338
Yellow D.S. Anthony & Sons David Mirales  62
Yellow D.S. Anthony & Sons Eugene Ponomarev  78
Yellow D.S. Anthony & Sons Johnny Sosa 75
Yellow D.S. Anthony & Sons Steven Fraunhofe  69
Yellow D.S. Anthony & Sons Nate Ramsey  46

330
Yellow ICPG Stephen Boudreaux  66
Yellow ICPG Ryan Taylor  66
Yellow ICPG Chris Graves  79
Yellow ICPG Stafford Bloom  55
Yellow ICPG Jason Hermann  63

329



Yellow Course Team

Co
ur

se

Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Yellow Kirby Smith Marchinery Casey Jorgensen  59
Yellow Kirby Smith Marchinery Kendra Phillips  48
Yellow Kirby Smith Marchinery Phillip Herran  82
Yellow Kirby Smith Marchinery Kendall Phillips  77
Yellow Kirby Smith Marchinery Renaa Jorgemsen 36

302
Yellow Austin Powder #1 Nic Dewood  50
Yellow Austin Powder #1 Abel Zavala  63
Yellow Austin Powder #1 Cara Clark  49
Yellow Austin Powder #1 Connor Talley 60
Yellow Austin Powder #1 Don Fogg  70

292
Yellow Applied Industrial Technologies Brent Walker  47
Yellow Applied Industrial Technologies Brian McFarland  48
Yellow Applied Industrial Technologies Chris Carper  67
Yellow Applied Industrial Technologies Emmitt King  16
Yellow Applied Industrial Technologies Alex King  72

250
Yellow Urban Concrete Skyler Acock 59
Yellow Urban Concrete Gen Clark 57
Yellow Urban Concrete Shawn Franke 61
Yellow Urban Concrete James Timberlake 71

248
Yellow Nalco Walt Studer  65
Yellow Nalco Wayne Barrera  74
Yellow Nalco Martin Duran  49
Yellow Nalco Frenando Duran  49

237



Yellow Course Team

Co
ur

se

Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Yellow HoltCat Scott Bryan  62
Yellow HoltCat JK Baxter  74
Yellow HoltCat Bert Fulgium  60

196
Yellow Cemex April Montanez  38
Yellow Cemex Bill Blankenship  66
Yellow Cemex Roger Olguin  70

174
Yellow The Gambrinus Co. Todd Zimmerman  58
Yellow The Gambrinus Co. Anthony Verduchi  56

114



Red Course Team

Co
ur

se

Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Red E-Z Bel Mike Oliver  87
Red E-Z Bel Ryan Garcia  87
Red E-Z Bel Reed Herbert  82
Red E-Z Bel Landon Ricord  79
Red E-Z Bel Jay Gable 81

416
Red PC Concrete Billy Harrison  76
Red PC Concrete Tommy Harrison  80
Red PC Concrete Justin Blaschke  75
Red PC Concrete Phillip Schoellman  83
Red PC Concrete Devin Kllenfelder  75

389
Red V.K. Knowlton Jed Knowlton  81
Red V.K. Knowlton Shakotah Knowlton  71
Red V.K. Knowlton Daniel Englehardt  86
Red V.K. Knowlton Jami Carr  61
Red V.K. Knowlton Jon Adams  79

378
Red Buckley Powder #1 Jason Mims  77
Red Buckley Powder #1 Brian Bailey  61
Red Buckley Powder #1 James Bailey  66
Red Buckley Powder #1 Chris Havelka  83
Red Buckley Powder #1 Charles Romero  72

359
Red Alamo Cement John Williams  76
Red Alamo Cement Ed Broach  70
Red Alamo Cement Rusty Smith  64
Red Alamo Cement Mike Bess  71
Red Alamo Cement Kevin London  46

327



Red Course Team

Co
ur

se

Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Red Great Northwest Will Truss  79
Red Great Northwest Hubert Truss  60
Red Great Northwest Luc Questal  64
Red Great Northwest Chad Danet  53
Red Great Northwest JJ Coffland  57

313
Red Valero Marketing & Supply Johnie Goodman  59
Red Valero Marketing & Supply Blee Smith  72
Red Valero Marketing & Supply Josh Cox  88
Red Valero Marketing & Supply Jeremy Smith  63
Red Valero Marketing & Supply Jason Mathews  22

304
Red Great Northwest #2 Renn Truss  79
Red Great Northwest #2 Kaden Truss  47
Red Great Northwest #2 Troy Danet  72
Red Great Northwest #2 Antonio Danet  56
Red Great Northwest #2 Jennifer Truss  20

274
Red Williams Supply Larry Brietzke  56
Red Williams Supply Jason Williams  58
Red Williams Supply Jason Boney  73
Red Williams Supply Scott Kremm  54
Red Williams Supply Brady Sterchi  29

270
Red Gencor Tim Bulger  53
Red Gencor Jeb Lauinger  60
Red Gencor Justin Stumberg  76
Red Gencor Patrick Morgan  68

257



Red Course Team

Co
ur

se

Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Red Superior Industries #2 Demitni Hatzi 48
Red Superior Industries #2 Dewayne Moreno 58
Red Superior Industries #2 Steven Langner 59
Red Superior Industries #2 Mike Ray  37
Red Superior Industries #2 Trey Winslow  49

251
Red G5 Industrial Services Kevin Vaughn  71
Red G5 Industrial Services Kylie Vaughn  24
Red G5 Industrial Services Jon Peters  84
Red G5 Industrial Services Jennifer Peters  47
Red G5 Industrial Services Charlotte Gorman  21

247
Red Superior Industries Sean Fox  55
Red Superior Industries Erik Remmert  63
Red Superior Industries Nathan Hunziker  59
Red Superior Industries Kurtis Wilcox  57

234
Red CEI Enterprises Inc. John Berger  59
Red CEI Enterprises Inc. David Defeo 53
Red CEI Enterprises Inc. Kenneth Delozier  57
Red CEI Enterprises Inc. Albert Rocha  47

216
Red Buckley Powder #3 Lance Adams  47
Red Buckley Powder #3 Chris Davis 58
Red Buckley Powder #3 Josh Hadley  58
Red Buckley Powder #3 Steven Balog 36

199
Red Curran Contracting Broc Johnson  54
Red Curran Contracting Scott Hanson  35
Red Curran Contracting Zach Teague  70

159
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